
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 137.3 120.0 10

2 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.2 110.0 8

3 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 100.0 6

4 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.0 95.0 0

5 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 140.0 95.0 4

6 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 90.0 2

7 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 134.0 85.0 1

8 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 133.0 80.0 0

9 Leighton Durr Norwich High School 133.5 80.0 0

10 Bella Andra Maize High 134.0 80.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 137.3 245.0 10

2 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.2 215.0 8

3 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.0 190.0 6

4 Leighton Durr Norwich High School 133.5 185.0 4

5 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 134.0 165.0 2

6 Bella Andra Maize High 134.0 165.0 1

7 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 165.0 0

8 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 155.0 0

9 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 140.0 155.0 0

10 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 133.0 0 0



High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 137.3 170.0 10

2 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.0 120.0 8

3 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.2 115.0 6

4 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 134.0 110.0 4

5 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 110.0 2

6 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 140.0 110.0 1

7 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 133.0 105.0 0

8 Leighton Durr Norwich High School 133.5 105.0 0

9 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 105.0 0

10 Bella Andra Maize High 134.0 100.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena  Bowling Remington High School 137.3 535.0 10

2 Kalise Woodard Wichita East High School 136.2 440.0 8

3 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 140.0 405.0 6

4 Leighton Durr Norwich High School 133.5 370.0 4

5 Maniya Birde Wichita East High School 136.0 370.0 0

6 Presley Cornejo Wellington High School 134.0 360.0 2

7 Liliana Gonzales Wichita West High School 140.0 360.0 1

8 Addy Wilson Wellington High School 135.0 355.0 0

9 Bella Andra Maize High 134.0 345.0 0

10 Addy  Schnelle Wellington High School 133.0 185.0 0


